
तेजपुर विश्िविद्यालय / TEZPUR UNIVERSITY 

(संसद के अधिनियम द्वारा स्थापित कें द्रीय पवश्वपवद्यालय) 
(A Central University established by an Act of Parliament) 

संकायाध्यक्ष का कायाालय, शोध ि विकास  
OFFICE OF THE DEAN, RESEARCH & DEVELOPMENT  

तेजिुर-784028 :: असम / TEZPUR-784028 :: ASSAM 

 
Corrigendum to the Advertisement Memo No. DoRD/Math.Sc./SS/20-541/2207-A dated 25/10/2024 

 

 

In partial modification of the Advertisement issued vide Memo No. DoRD/Math.Sc./SS/20-541/2207-A dated 

25/10/2024 for one (01) temporary position of Junior Research Fellow (JRF) under the ANRF-SERB sponsored 

research project entitled “Development and applications of compact higher order discretization of the Navier-Stokes 

and the Boussinesq equation in time varying domains”, the last date of sending application to the Principal 

Investigator through e-mail (shuvam@tezu.ernet.in) is extended to 30/11/2024. 

 

The other terms & conditions of the advertisement vide Memo No. DoRD/Math.Sc./SS/20-541/2207-A dated 

25/10/2024 shall remain the same. 

 

For further details, please contact: 
Dr. Shuvam Sen 
Professor, Department of Mathematical Sciences 
 Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur – 784 028, Assam. 
Tel: +91-9435080655 
E-mail: shuvam@tezu.ernet.in 

 

 

Sd/- 

(Mrinmoy K. Sarma) 

Dean, Research and Development 

Encl. Application format (Annexure-I). 
Memo No. DoRD/Math.Sc./SS/20-541/2249-A Date: 13/11/2024 
Copy to: 

1. Dr. Shuvam Sen, Professor, Department of Mathematical Sciences, Tezpur University and Principal 
Investigator. 

2. Head, Department of Mathematical Sciences, Tezpur University. 
3. Finance Officer, Tezpur University. 
4. Webmaster, Tezpur University, with a request to upload the above corrigendum in the University website. 

 

Sd/- 

Sd/- 

(Mrinmoy K. Sarma) 

Dean, Research and Development 
 
 

 
  

  

mailto:shuvam@tezu.ernet.in


 

Annexure-I 

 

APPLICATION FORM FOR THE RESEARCH POSITION (JRF/SRF/RA) 

1. Name of the applicant: _______________________________ 

Present Postal Address (Pin Code, Phone, Fax & e-mail) 

__________________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________________ 

 2. Father’s / Husband’s Name: 

3. Mother’s Name:  

4. Permanent Residential Address (Pin Code, Phone, Fax & e-mail) 

__________________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________________ 

5. Nearest Railway Station for undertaking the Journey ________________ 

6.(i) Date of birth _______________________  

   (ii)Age in years(On the date of application) ___________________ 

   (ii) Sex: Male / Female (strike off whichever is not applicable) 

   (iv) Nationality:  

7. If belonging to Scheduled Castes/Scheduled Tribes / OBC, state name of the 

Caste/Tribe____________________________________. 

If OBC, state Creamy layer/ Non-creamy layer  

(A photo copy of the original caste certificate issued by competent authorities may be attached.) 

8. (a) Academic Qualifications: 

Examination 

Passed 

Board/University Year Subjects % of Marks 

/ Grade & 

Division 

Rank  

(if any) 

      

      

      

      

      

 

 (b) Whether qualified NET/GATE (details should be provided): 

 (c) Awards/ Honors Received 

 (d) Participation in Seminar / Conferences /Workshop 

(e) Research Publications (important reprints should be enclosed) 



 

9. Have you had any scholarship/fellowship before applying for this award? (If so, 

please give details of the scholarship/ fellowship) 

10. Title of Ph.D. thesis (for RA position) name of the guide and an abstract of Ph.D. thesis in about 

500 words (in a separate sheet as annexure) may be submitted. 

 

 

11. Extracurricular activities. 

12. Name and address of three referees not related to the candidate but is aware of the candidate’s work 

1. 

 

2. 

 

3. 

Place:  

 Date:                                                                                          (Signature of the Applicant) 

For Office Use Only 

Application for SERIAL No.: 

Category:                                                                Date of Receipt of application: 

 

Signature 

 


